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Day to day Electrical repair 

and maintenance works for 
buildings at South and 

North campuses of IIT 
Mandi for F.Y. 2024-25 

Rs. 38,57,485.00 Rs. 77,150.00  

 
 

 
Rs. 1180/- 

 
6 Months 

26-12-2024 upto 

03:00 P.M. 

 
 
 

27-12-2024 upto 

03:30 P.M. 

The bid forms and other details can be obtained from the website http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
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The Superintending Engineer, IIT Mandi, Kamand campus, Distt Mandi (HP) on behalf of BoG invites online Item rate bids 

(Two bids system) from registered and eligible contractors of appropriate class (for tendering limit of equal to or more than the 

estimated cost) in CPWD/MES/BSNL/RAILWAYS/STATE PWDs, CENTRAL & STATE PSUs from contractors dealing with 

Electrical works of buildings.  
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